
PERRIER-JOUET & CO.
<«•.>.af^.^kiff- EXTRA DRY "Special. »»

f.HAMPAhN t W. B. CHAPMAN, Sole Agrent for Faclfio Ooaat.V 1 1n III I ««Ilk ^Q^ p^gg ppp_ ^gmg or W. B. Chapman.)

II

CO

KAM 792 KAN

W.E.LANE
PLUMBER,

505 Kearny Street.
Telephone 315.

Ksnimerer George (To-Kalon Wine Co.) r. 317, 23d
Eammerer George E., clerk Charles G. Kammerer, r.

419, 24th
Kammerer Gustave, barber, r. 613M Natoma
Eammerer Henry J., clerk Porter Bros. & Co., r. Ala-

meda
Kammerer Minnie, widow, r. 613M Natoma
Iff" Kammerer. See Kaemerer
Kammeyer Julius, cooper, r. 11 De Boom
Kammitier Ernest O.. clerk, r. 965 Mission
Kammitter Maria, restaurant, 965 Mission
Kammueller Fritz, bartender, r. 195 Ridley
Eamp H. W., barber, r. 100 Jones
Eampe Frederick W., liquors, NW cor Geary and

Hyde
Kampe Henry, helper, r. 32 Natoma, rear
Kampe P.

,
porter, r. 307 Turk

Kampe Solomon, wholesale dealers diamonds, 76 Co-
lumbian Bldg, r. 120 Jones

t^ Kampe. See Campe and Kemp
Kampf Henry, cellarman, r. 1022 Bryant
a7~ Kampf. See Kaempff and Kempf
Kampfif Rudolph, fish preserver, r. W s Franklin bet

Lombard and Greenwich
Kampmeyer Adolph C, engraver, r. 538 Folsom
Kamps Catherine, widow, r. NE cor Castro and Clip-

per
Kamps Edward, porter, r. NE cor Castro and Clipper
Kamps George W. , carpenter, r. 459 Jersey
Kamritz Theodore, r. 780 Illinois

Kana Samuel, whaler, r. 258 Jessie, rear
Kanabe Peter, carpenter, 3030, 16th
Kandeler John, r. 110 Hyde
Kandeler Philip, cigars, 38 Ellis

Kane Ada Miss, dressmaker, r. 729 Filbert
Kane Alice Miss, milliner Mrs Ellen North, r. San

Rafael
Kane Bridget, widow, r. 116 Silver
Kane Bridget Mrs., r. 312, 8th
Kane Catherine, widow, r. 701 O'Farrell
Kane Catherine, widow, r. 1815 Stevenson
Kane Charles, r. 34 Golden Gate Av
Kane Charles, capitalist, r. 517 Ellis

Kane Charles, teamster, r. 623, 7th
Kane Christopher, fireman stmr Piedmont
Kane Daniel J., currier, r. NW cor Hampshire and

25th
Kane David, stevedore, r. 1123 Florida
Kane David, tanner, r.NW cor 25th and Hampshire
Kane Delia, domestic 1719 Geary
Ease Dennis, laborer, r. 340, 27th
Kane Dominick F., liquors, 802 Howard, r. 141 M Sil-

ver
I
Kane Edward, laborer, r. 917 Lott
Kane Edward, teamster, r. lib Henry
Kane E. Marie Miss, trained nurse, r. 1103 Van Ness

Av
Kane Emma, widow, r. 916 Hyde

I
Kane Frances B., widow, r. 729 Eddy

' Kane Frank J., superintendent Youth's Direc-
1 tory 2030 Howard and secretary The Pacific So-

!
ciety Suppression of Vice, 100 Donohoe Bldg

1
Kane George, assistant O'Connor, Moffatt & Co., r. 412

Octavia

I

Kane George P., clerk Patent Brick Co., r. 901 Powell
Kane Henry P., conductor, r. 137 San Jose Av

I

Kane Hugh, laborer, r. 1313a Pt Lobos Av
Kane James, furnished rooms, 52 Natoma

I

Kane James, laborer, r. 118 Shipley

]
Kane James, miner, r. 619 Pine

I

Kane James, plumber, r. 340, 27th

I
Kane James, produce, r. 1506J4 Church

I Eane James, student, r. 800 Bay
I

Eane James A., salesman O'Connor, Moffatt & Co.,

r. 412 Octavia
Eane James C, clerk Pac. Gas Imp't. Co., r. 412 Oc-

tavia
Eane James D., mattressmaker, r. 1304 Powell

Eane James F., liquors, 412 Main
Eane James J., hosller, r. 2113 Pine
Kane James J., laborer, r. 719 Brannan
Eane James M., hackman, r. 160 Clara
Eane James M., printer, r. 1005 Pierce
Eane James P., upiioUterer, r. 1815 SteveDSOn
Eane James V , blacksmith, r. 818J4 Castro
Kane Jennie, domestiQ 3700 California
Kane Jeremiah, plasterer, r. 534, 9th
Kane John, r. 324, 25th
Kane John, chief engineer stmr Banoville
Kane John, clerk Hayes Bros., r. 34 Golden Gate Av
Kane John, decorator, r. 503 Jones
Kane John, groceries, 11 Gilbert
Kane John, hostler, r, 19 Adelaide PI
Kane John, laborer, r. 212 Michigan
Kane John, laborer, r. 317 Jessie
Kane John, plumber, r. 240, 11th
Kane John, salesman City of Paris, r. 613 Taylor
Kane John, teamster, r. 917 J4 Natoma
Kane John C. (Kane & Wilt) r. Hotel Lafayette
Kane John F., machinist G. W. Hedges, r. Oakland
Kane John F., pressman, r. 52 Natoma
Kane John G., painter, r. 235 Stevenson
Kane John T., r. 137 San Jose At
Kane Joseph, batteryman Pac. Postal T. C. Co., r.

Oakland
Kane Joseph, boatman, r. 1 Jefferson
Kane Joseph, laborer, r. 306 Fremont
Eane Joseph, laborer, r. 321 Jessie, rear
Eane Joseph, loneshoreman, r. 302 Green
Eane Joseph, waiter Hotel Pleasanton
Kane Joseph, whitener, r. 534, 9th
Kane Joseph J., shoecutter, r. 534, 9th
Kane Josephine Miss, dressmaker, r. 729 Filbert
Kane Julia, widow, r. 37!^ Natoma
Kane Julia L. Miss, nurse C. and C. Hospital
Kane Kate, domestic 1720 Bush
Kane Kate, widow, r. 343 Bush
Kane Kate Miss, dressmaker, r. 181S Stevenson
Eane Kate Miss, waitress, r. 321 Jessie, rear
Eane Lawrence, clerk, r. 116 Silver
Eane Lemuel, clerk, r. 2321 Fillmore
Eane Maggie Miss, clerk, r. 1250 California
Kane Margaret, proprietor Kane's Hotel, 884 Illinois

Kane Margaret Miss, nurse St. Mary's Hospital
Kane Margaret C, widow, r. 1430 Webster
Kane Martin, gardener, r. 1302 Chestnut
Kane Martin, laborer, r. 1408 Alabama
Kane Martin, plumber, r. 884 Illinois

Kane Mary, domestic 1723 Pine
Kane Mary, widow, r. 6 Montcalm
Kane Mary, widow, r. 34 Golden Gate Av
Kane Mary Miss, r. 1005 Pierce
Eane Mary Miss, dressmaker, r. 1815 Stevenson
Kane Michael, r. 505 Howard
Kane Michael, boilermaker. r. 73 Natoma
Kane Michael, laborer, r. 134, 4th
Eane Minnie Miss, typewriter Stoddart Bros,, r. 402

Mason
Eane Patrick, carpenter, r. 1005 Pierce
Eane Patrick, clerk, r. 1302 Chestnut
Kane Patrick, gtipman, r. 501 Lyon
Kane Robert P., dental student, r. 729 Eddy
Kane Rose, widow, r. 15 >6 Moss
Kane Stephen P., pressman, r. 701 O'Farrell
Kane Tessie Miss, r. 1005 Pierce
Kane Thomas, coruicemaker, r. 1.506 )$ Church
Kane Thomas, draughtsman, r. 659 Howard
Kane Thomas, gripman, r. 1606 Guerrero
Kane Thomas, hackman, r. 8 Meacham PI
Kane Thomas, janitor, r. 34 Oolden Gate Av
Kane Thomas, laborer, r. 141 M Sliver
Kane Thomas, laborer, r. 918 Minnesota
Kane Thomas, laborer, r. 170S Grove
Kane Thomas, plasterer, r. 961 Folsom
Kane Thomas, watchman, r. 917 Scott
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